
 
2010 Bring In Spring 5K 
Thursday, March 25, 2010 

Sladden Park – Eugene, Oregon 
5K Run/Walk 

 
Overall Results 

 
Place Name                  Ag S Div/Tot  Div    City          St Time    Pace  W  
===== ===================== == = ======== ====== ============= == ======= ===== =  
    1 Jeff Sather           30 M   1/7    M3034  Eugene        OR   15:52  5:07    
    2 Luke Vaughn           26 M   1/2    M2529  Eugene        OR   16:20  5:16    
    3 Gino Gaddini          21 M   1/2    M2024  Eugene        OR   16:45  5:24    
    4 Brian Keady           31 M   2/7    M3034  Eugene        OR   17:54  5:46    
    5 Marco Boccato         27 M   2/2    M2529  Eugene        OR   18:35  5:59    
    6 Dave Florence         42 M   1/4    M4044  Canby         OR   18:47  6:03    
    7 Bobby Jennings        37 M   1/4    M3539  Eugene        OR   18:52  6:05    
    8 Jamie Kiley           41 M   2/4    M4044  Eugene        OR   18:54  6:05    
    9 Rui Zhu               33 M   3/7    M3034  Salem         OR   19:21  6:14    
   10 Cody Cross            16 M   1/2    M1519  Prineville    OR   19:22  6:14    
   11 Ben Coutant           50 M   1/1    M5054  Eugene        OR   19:25  6:15    
   12 Jakob Jonsson         37 M   2/4    M3539  Stockholm     SW   19:50  6:23    
   13 Duane Pedersen        32 M   4/7    M3034  Eugene        OR   19:51  6:24    
   14 Jenner Higgins        11 M   1/2    M1114  Eugene        OR   19:54  6:25    
   15 Gracie Todd           12 F   1/3    F1114  Eugene        OR   19:57  6:26    
   16 Valdemar Crispin Quin 13 M   2/2    M1114  Eugene        OR   21:41  6:59    
   17 Tim Cochran           39 M   3/4    M3539  Eugene        OR   22:22  7:12    
   18 Olivia Powell         13 F   2/3    F1114  Creswell      OR   22:23  7:12    
   19 Chester Miller        40 M   3/4    M4044  Sweet Home    OR   22:57  7:24    
   20 Dan Smith             57 M   1/2    M5559  Springfield   OR   22:59  7:24    
   21 April Hodge           29 F   1/5    F2529  Eugene        OR   23:13  7:29    
   22 David Van Der Haeghe  24 M   2/2    M2024  Eugene        OR   24:00  7:44    
   23 Erin Gray             22 F   1/2    F2024  Eugene        OR   24:10  7:47 W  
   24 Cristina Trigg        30 F   1/4    F3034  Eugene        OR   24:14  7:48    
   25 Michelle Bremer       36 F   1/5    F3539  Eugene        OR   24:20  7:50    
   26 Tammy Trapp           40 F   1/4    F4044  Walterville   OR   24:35  7:55    
   27 Tom Pattee            43 M   4/4    M4044  Springfield   OR   24:42  7:57    
   28 Sarah Calkin          15 F   1/2    F1519  Independence  OR   24:50  8:00    
   29 John Hartman          61 M   1/1    M6064  Eugene        OR   25:04  8:05    
   30 Holly Powell          39 F   2/5    F3539  Creswell      OR   25:05  8:05    
   31 Cody Paratore         15 M   2/2    M1519  Independence  OR   25:38  8:15    
   32 Robert Jones          66 M   1/2    M6569  Eugene        OR   25:56  8:21    
   33 Jim Winter            32 M   5/7    M3034  Eugene        OR   25:58  8:22    
   34 Kyle Paratore         10 M   1/2    M0110  Independence  OR   26:03  8:23    
   35 Cole Keady            09 M   2/2    M0110  Eugene        OR   26:03  8:23    
   36 Janice Stine          41 F   2/4    F4044  Eugene        OR   26:11  8:26    
   37 Darrin McLaughlin     45 M   1/1    M4549  Eugene        OR   26:15  8:27    
   38 Daniel Cohn           32 M   6/7    M3034  Eugene        OR   26:48  8:38    
   39 Christa Heinze        38 F   3/5    F3539  Coburg        OR   26:49  8:38    
   40 Sarah Hernandez       30 F   2/4    F3034  Springfield   OR   26:51  8:39    
   41 Julie Spencer         42 F   3/4    F4044  Springfield   OR   27:00  8:42    
   42 Sarah Bungum          32 F   3/4    F3034  Eugene        OR   27:45  8:56    
   43 Savannah Stalker      16 F   2/2    F1519  Bend          OR   28:24  9:09    
   44 Christina Vaninetti   24 F   2/2    F2024  Eugene        OR   28:42  9:15    
   45 Bridget Byfield       52 F   1/1    F5054  Eugene        OR   28:49  9:17    
   46 Clyde Byfield         57 M   2/2    M5559  Eugene        OR   28:49  9:17    
   47 Sheena Foster         28 F   2/5    F2529  Eugene        OR   29:08  9:23    
   48 Ray Kicker            68 M   2/2    M6569  Eugene        OR   31:00  9:59    
   49 Jane Dods             74 F   1/1    F7074  Springfield   OR   31:31 10:09    
   50 Ashley Westling       29 F   3/5    F2529  Eugene        OR   32:00 10:18    
   51 Jason Coon            32 M   7/7    M3034  Eugene        OR   32:40 10:31    



   52 Jenny Yvanez          30 F   4/4    F3034  Eugene        OR   33:29 10:47    
   53 Kathryn Paratore      13 F   3/3    F1114  Independence  OR   34:24 11:05    
   54 Kristy Paratore       40 F   4/4    F4044  Independence  OR   34:38 11:09    
   55 Laura Jensen          28 F   4/5    F2529  Portland      OR   36:21 11:42    
   56 Lauren Winter         29 F   5/5    F2529  Eugene        OR   37:35 12:06    
   57 Veronica Crispin      36 F   4/5    F3539  Eugene        OR   39:51 12:50 W  
   58 Sandy Itzkowitz       55 F   1/2    F5559  Eugene        OR   42:11 13:35    
   59 Morgan Saunders       08 F   1/1    F0110  Eugene        OR   47:59 15:27    
   60 Brian Saunders        35 M   4/4    M3539  Eugene        OR   47:59 15:27    
   61 Catherine Reid        38 F   5/5    F3539  Springfield   OR   54:37 17:35 W  
   62 Amy Shipley           48 F   1/1    F4549  Junction City OR   54:39 17:36 W  
   63 Toki Stucky           55 F   2/2    F5559  Eugene        OR   54:42 17:37 W  
 
 

Awards List 
 
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL CHAMPION *********** 
    1 Gracie Todd           12 Eugene          OR   19:57  6:26  
                ********** MALE OVERALL CHAMPION *********** 
    1 Jeff Sather           30 Eugene          OR   15:52  5:07  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 10 
    1   822 Kyle Paratore          5 10 Independence       OR   26:03  8:23  
    2   814 Cole Keady             5 09 Eugene             OR   26:03  8:23  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 10 
    1   829 Morgan Saunders        5 08 Eugene             OR   47:59 15:27  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 
    1   806 Jenner Higgins         5 11 Eugene             OR   19:54  6:25  
    2   797 Valdemar Crispin Quin  5 13 Eugene             OR   21:41  6:59  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 
    1   835 Gracie Todd            5 12 Eugene             OR   19:57  6:26  
    2   826 Olivia Powell          5 13 Creswell           OR   22:23  7:12  
    3   820 Kathryn Paratore       5 13 Independence       OR   34:24 11:05  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
    1   798 Cody Cross             5 16 Prineville         OR   19:22  6:14  
    2   819 Cody Paratore          5 15 Independence       OR   25:38  8:15  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
    1   792 Sarah Calkin           5 15 Independence       OR   24:50  8:00  
    2   832 Savannah Stalker       5 16 Bend               OR   28:24  9:09  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
    1   850 Gino Gaddini           5 21 Eugene             OR   16:45  5:24  
    2   838 David Van Der Haeghe   5 24 Eugene             OR   24:00  7:44  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
    1   848 Erin Gray              5 22 Eugene             OR   24:10  7:47  
    2   839 Christina Vaninetti    5 24 Eugene             OR   28:42  9:15  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
    1   840 Luke Vaughn            5 26 Eugene             OR   16:20  5:16  
    2   787 Marco Boccato          5 27 Eugene             OR   18:35  5:59  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
    1   851 April Hodge            5 29 Eugene             OR   23:13  7:29  
    2   801 Sheena Foster          5 28 Eugene             OR   29:08  9:23  
    3   843 Ashley Westling        5 29 Eugene             OR   32:00 10:18  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
    1   852 Jeff Sather            5 30 Eugene             OR   15:52  5:07  
    2   813 Brian Keady            5 31 Eugene             OR   17:54  5:46  
    3   847 Rui Zhu                5 33 Salem              OR   19:21  6:14  
                       FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
    1   837 Cristina Trigg         5 30 Eugene             OR   24:14  7:48  
    2   805 Sarah Hernandez        5 30 Springfield        OR   26:51  8:39  
    3   789 Sarah Bungum           5 32 Eugene             OR   27:45  8:56  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
    1   808 Bobby Jennings         5 37 Eugene             OR   18:52  6:05  
    2   812 Jakob Jonsson          5 37 Stockholm          SW   19:50  6:23  
    3   793 Tim Cochran            5 39 Eugene             OR   22:22  7:12  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
    1   788 Michelle Bremer        5 36 Eugene             OR   24:20  7:50  
    2   825 Holly Powell           5 39 Creswell           OR   25:05  8:05  
    3   804 Christa Heinze         5 38 Coburg             OR   26:49  8:38  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
    1   800 Dave Florence          5 42 Canby              OR   18:47  6:03  
    2   853 Jamie Kiley            5 41 Eugene             OR   18:54  6:05  
    3   817 Chester Miller         5 40 Sweet Home         OR   22:57  7:24  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
    1   836 Tammy Trapp            5 40 Walterville        OR   24:35  7:55  



    2   833 Janice Stine           5 41 Eugene             OR   26:11  8:26  
    3   854 Julie Spencer          5 42 Springfield        OR   27:00  8:42  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
    1   816 Darrin McLaughlin      5 45 Eugene             OR   26:15  8:27  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
    1   830 Amy Shipley            5 48 Junction City      OR   54:39 17:36  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
    1   849 Ben Coutant            5 50 Eugene             OR   19:25  6:15  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
    1   790 Bridget Byfield        5 52 Eugene             OR   28:49  9:17  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
    1   831 Dan Smith              5 57 Springfield        OR   22:59  7:24  
    2   791 Clyde Byfield          5 57 Eugene             OR   28:49  9:17  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
    1   807 Sandy Itzkowitz        5 55 Eugene             OR   42:11 13:35  
    2   834 Toki Stucky            5 55 Eugene             OR   54:42 17:37  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
    1   803 John Hartman           5 61 Eugene             OR   25:04  8:05  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
    1   811 Robert Jones           5 66 Eugene             OR   25:56  8:21  
    2   815 Ray Kicker             5 68 Eugene             OR   31:00  9:59  
                       FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
    1   799 Jane Dods              5 74 Springfield        OR   31:31 10:09  

    


